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Offer number : 25-23-01 
Make : Tetra Pak 
Type : Tetra Alex 400 A 
Capacity : 8000- 17.000 liter per hour 
Serial number : 5845545132 
Year of manufacturing : 2005 
Power : 160 kW - 1488 rpm - 400 Volt - 

50 Hz - 287 Amp. 
Dimensions ( l x w x h ) : +/- 210 x 205 x 200 cm 
Weight : 6.100 kg 
Condition of the machine : Good 
Location : The Nether;lands 
Terms of delivery : FCA 
   

 

    

 
    

                   
 

 

 

2 stage homogenizer, aseptic design previously used with a Tetra Pak VTIS. Mushroom 
valves. 5 pistons, chromed. Piston diameter: 70 mm. Stainless steel cladded in sound proof 
cabinet. Current motor power: 160 kW - 1488 rpm - 400 Volt - 50 Hz - 287 Amp (start 2066 
A) and maximum pressure in current configuration with this motor 250 bar. Hydraulic unit and 
oil circulation pump, water flow meter, sensors. Inlet pressure: 3-10 bar. Pulsation demper on 
inlet/outlet. Including documentation: operational manual and electrical diagrams available. 
Excluding control panel.  
 

 

 

Zweistufiger Homogenisator, aseptische Ausführung, vormals verwendet mit einem Tetra 
Pak VTIS. Tellerventile. 5 verchromte Kolben. Kolbendurchmesser: 70 mm. 
Edelstahlummantelung in schallgedämmtem Gehäuse. Aktuelle Motorleistung: 160 kW - 
1488 U/min - 400 Volt - 50 Hz - 287 Ampere (Anlauf 2066 A) und maximaler Druck in der 
aktuellen Konfiguration mit diesem Motor: 250 bar. Hydraulikaggregat und Ölumwälzpumpe, 
Wasserdurchflussmesser, Sensoren. Eingangsdruck: 3–10 bar. Pulsationsdämpfer am Ein-
/Ausgang. Inklusive Dokumentation: Bedienungsanleitung und Schaltpläne vorhanden. 
Bedienfeld nicht enthalten. 

 

 

Homogénéisateur aseptique à 2 étages, précédemment utilisé avec un Tetra Pak VTIS. 
Clapet à soupape. 5 pistons chromés. Diamètre du piston : 70 mm. Habillage en acier 
inoxydable dans une armoire insonorisée. Puissance moteur actuelle : 160 kW - 1 488 tr/min 
- 400 V - 50 Hz - 287 A (démarrage : 2 066 A) et pression maximale en configuration actuelle 
avec ce moteur : 250 bar. Groupe hydraulique et pompe de circulation d'huile, débitmètre 
d'eau, capteurs. Pression d'entrée : 3-10 bar. Amortisseur de pulsations à l'entrée et à la 
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sortie. Documentation incluse : manuel d'utilisation et schémas électriques disponibles. 
Panneau de commande non inclus. 

 

 

2-traps homogenisator, aseptisch ontwerp. Voorheen gebruikt in combinatie met een Tetra 
Pak VTIS. Mushroom kleppen. 5 zuigers, verchroomd. Zuiger diameter: 70 mm. Roestvrij 
staal bekleed in geluiddichte kast. Huidig motorvermogen: 160 kW, 1488 rpm – 400 Volt – 
50HZ - 287 Amp (start 2066 A)  Hydraulische eenheid en olie-circulatiepomp, 
waterstroommeter, sensoren. Maximale druk in de huidige configuratie met deze motor 250 
bar. Druk: 3-10 bar. Pulsatiedemper op inlaat / uitlaat. Inclusief documentatie: 
bedieningshandleiding en elektrische schema’s beschikbaar. Exclusief schakelkast.  
 

 

 

Homogeneizador de dos etapas, diseño aséptico, utilizado previamente con un Tetra Pak 
VTIS. Válvulas de seta. 5 pistones cromados. Diámetro del pistón: 70 mm. Revestimiento de 
acero inoxidable en cabina insonorizada. Potencia actual del motor: 160 kW - 1488 rpm - 400 
V - 50 Hz - 287 A (arranque: 2066 A) y presión máxima en la configuración actual con este 
motor: 250 bar. Unidad hidráulica y bomba de circulación de aceite, caudalímetro de agua y 
sensores. Presión de entrada: 3-10 bar. Amortiguador de pulsaciones en la entrada/salida. 
Incluye documentación: manual de instrucciones y diagramas eléctricos disponibles. No 
incluye panel de control. 

 

  
 

For more information check our website: www.useddairyequipment.com 
 

PLEASE NOTE: We do not intentionally send our offers to any unwilling recipients.  
If you have been incorrectly included in our mailing list, or do not wish to receive further offers from us,  

please reply with REMOVE as subject , and use the same mail address that we have send to. Please accept our apologies 
for any inconvenience caused! 
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